
Marjory Stoneman Douglas High School 

2017-18 

Swimming Schedule 

Class 4A Region 3 District 9 

Schedule Subject to Change Bold –Host School * Denotes District Opponent 

Revised: 8/18/17 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 

8/23/17 Wednesday 
Monarch */Coral Springs 

Charter 
Deerfield Beach  4:30 pm 

8/30/17 Wednesday Pines Charter/ Stranahan Pines Charter 7:00 pm 

9/6/17 Wednesday 

Deerfield Beach* / 

Coral Glades */ Coral Springs 

Charter 

Deerfield Beach 4:30 pm 

9/13/17 Wednesday Nova/Flanagan Nova 6:00 pm 

9/19/17 Tuesday 
Cardinal Gibbons/ Boyd 

Anderson 

Deerfield Beach 

(Home) 
4:30 pm 

9/27/17 Wednesday Plantation */ St. Thomas * Central Park Pool 7:00 pm 

10/2/17 Monday Dillard/ Stranahan  Bass Pool 4:30 pm 

10/7/17 Saturday BCAA Championship 
Plantation Aquatic 

Center 
9:00 am 

10/25/17 Wednesday District Diving C. Springs Aquatic 8 am 

10/26/17 Thursday District Swimming Deerfield Aquatic 8 am 

11/3/17 Friday Regional  Boca Raton 
D-11 am 

S-5:30 pm 

11/10/17 Friday 
State 

(Stuart) 

Sailfish Aquatic 

Athletic Center 
TBA 

 


